Modelos normalizados, AHBAT

MODELOS AHBAT

Cdédigo

AHBAT3

AHBAT6

AHBAT9
AHBAT12
AHBAT15
AHBAT18
AHBAT24
AHBAT30
AHBAT36

C./ Can’Alzamora, 34-36
Tel +34 935 860 045
www.electricfor.com

Dimensiones en mm

A B C D E
330 260 70 92 15
330 475 70 92 15
330 700 70 92 15
550 475 160 92 15
550 585 160 92 15
550 700 160 92 15
550 475 160 92 15
550 585 160 92 15
550 700 160 92 15
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08191 — Rubi — Barcelona — Espafia
Fax +34 935 860 048
electricfor@electricfor.com

Potencia

3000

6000

9000
12000
15000
18000
24000
30000
36000

N° varillas
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Forma varillas

U

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

N° etapas
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